CBM108S085/CBM128S085
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 TSSOP16,QFN 16 pin package
 I / O voltage: 1.8V - 5.5V
 Core voltage：1.8V - 3.6V

www.corebai .comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 24 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF PACKAGES
CBM108S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 08S5 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM108S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM108S085T Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM108S085TS-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM108S085T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM108S085TS-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM108S085T Tape and Reel, 4000
CBM128S085QS -40℃~125℃ QFN16 28S5 Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM128S085TS -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM128S085T Tape and Reel, 2500
CBM128S085TS-RL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM128S085T Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM128S085TS-REEL -40℃~125℃ TSSOP16 CBM128S085T Tape and Reel, 4000